ISaGRAF Based ViewPAC (Windows CE .NET 5.0 Inside)
ViewPAC-2000 SeriesViewPAC-2000 Series
ViewPAC-2000 Series
ViewPAC-2000 SeriesViewPAC-2000 Series
Audio
Audio
VP-23W7 VP-25W7
VH-23W7             VH-25W7

Top View
Front ViewRecommended Panel Cut-Out
Ordering Information
Accessories
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (English version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (Chinese version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-32-E
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (English version)
Note: No upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256.
(Using ISaGRAF-32 can control more than 32 I/O tags. Please refer to ISaGRAF User's Manual Ch. 3.4)
ISaGRAF-32-C
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (Chinese version)
Note: No upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256.
(Using ISaGRAF-32 can control more than 32 I/O tags. Please refer to ISaGRAF User's Manual Ch. 3.4)
Power Supply
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
VP-23W7-EN CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W7-EN CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W7-TC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W7-TC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W7-SC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Simplifi ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W7-SC CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Simplifi ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VH-23W7 CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VH-25W7 CR ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com